
K-TR PVC SPEZIAL
Special PVC pneumatic hose
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属性
工作温度 -10°C 至 +60°C
颜色 蓝色
原料 PVC with integrated special fabric
卷长 50 m

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Flexible, high-quality, PVC hose with a smooth inner layer and braiding made of special impregnated fabric, suitable for high pressures. Largely
resistant to salt solutions, diluted acids and alkaline solutions, greases and mineral oils.

货品
名称 软管内径 Ø 软管外径 Ø 工作压力 20°C (静态) 
 (mm) (mm) (bar)
K- 07 10 04 86
K- 07 10 04 87
K- 07 10 04 88
K- 07 10 04 89
K- 07 10 04 90
K- 07 10 04 91

4,0
6,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
13,0

6,2
8,2
10,2
11,6
12,5
17,6

40,0
40,0
35,0
30,0
28,0
28,0


