

# K-TR PVC SPEZIAL

Special PVC pneumatic hose

**HANSA FLEX**

## 属性

工作温度	-10°C 至 +60°C
颜色	蓝色
原料	PVC with integrated special fabric
卷长	50 m



## 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

## 描述

Flexible, high-quality, PVC hose with a smooth inner layer and braiding made of special impregnated fabric, suitable for high pressures. Largely resistant to salt solutions, diluted acids and alkaline solutions, greases and mineral oils.

## 货品

名称	软管内径 Ø (mm)	软管外径 Ø (mm)	工作压力 20°C (静态) (bar)
K- 07 10 04 86	4,0	6,2	40,0
K- 07 10 04 87	6,0	8,2	40,0
K- 07 10 04 88	8,0	10,2	35,0
K- 07 10 04 89	9,0	11,6	30,0
K- 07 10 04 90	10,0	12,5	28,0
K- 07 10 04 91	13,0	17,6	28,0